kids¥at heart

preschool & child care center

2025 Tuition & Fee Schedule

FAIRLAWN, OHIO

CHILD CARE & PRESCHOOL PROGRAMS (6 weeks - 5 years)

2-DAYS 3-DAYS 4-5 DAYS

Infant (6 weeks - 18 months) $204 $287 $335

Toddler (18 months - 2 years) $193 $271 $314

Pre-School & Pre K (3 - 5 years) $180 $250 $281
Before or After School Care Only (Weekly)* $90
Before and After School Care Only (Weekly)* $159
Drop-in Day (School Age) $60
Full-Time (Weekly) $235

Summer Camp (Weekly) $235**

* Bussing to and from school is included in tuition, if your child’s school is on the list of schools that we service. See
the director for more information.

** Tuition does not include the Summer Camp Activity Fee. Activity fees are to be determined.

FEES

Registration Fee $60 per child per year

Late Pickup Fees $15 after 1 Minute $2/Minute after 2 Minutes
Late Payment Fee $35 per week for any balance past due

Summer Camp Fee TBD. See Director for Details.

To receive informational resources on Ohio Publicly Funded Child Care
Assistance for Tuition, please ask the center’s Director.



